Varsity Softball

March 26 Northmor
March 31 Pleasant (DH)
April 6 Mount Gilead
April 12 Highland

April 13 Highland

April 14 Utica (DH)
April 18 Mount Gilead
April 20 Northmor
April 21 Danville (DH)
April 23 Cardington
April 25 Elgin

April 26 Clear Fork
April 27 Crestline

April 28 Dublin Scioto
April 30 Centerburg
May 1 Centerburg
May 2 East Knox
May 4 East Knox

JV Softball

March 26 Mount Vernon
March 31 Pleasant (DH)
April 10 Mount Vernon
April 11 Danville

April 12 Highland

April 13 Highland

April 19 Cardington
April 21 Marion Harding (DH)
April 26 Clear Fork
April 27 Mount Vernon
April 28 Dublin Scioto
April 30 Centerburg
May 1 Centerburg
May 4-5 River Valley Tournament

High School Track & Field

March 24 Riverview Relays

March 27 Tri (Clear Fork, Danville)
April 5 Mount Vernon QUAD

April 10 Quad (Northmor, Danville, EK)
April 14 Loudonville Invite

April 17 Tri (River Valley, Mt Gilead)
April 19 David Schorr Memorial
April 21 Triway Invite

April 25 East Knox Invite

April 27 Fredericktown Invite

May 1 Danville

May 4 Specktracular

May 8 KMAC Meet (Mt Gilead)
May 10 KMAC Meet (Mt Gilead)
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5:15 PM
11 AM/1PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
1/3 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
2/4 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
1:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM
11 AM/1PM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

9/11 AM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

11:00 AM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM

TBD

10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:30 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Varsity Baseball
March 26
April 6
April 10
April 11
April 12
April 13
April 14
April 20
April 21
April 23
April 26
April 27
April 28
April 28
April 30
May 1
May 2
May 4
May 5

JV Baseball
March 26
April 6
April 12
April 13
April 20
April 21
April 23
April 26
April 27
April 30
May 1
May 2
May 3
May 4

FREDERICKTOWN LOCAL SCHOOLS
2018 SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE

All Events subject to change...check out the school website under Athletics

Northmor
Columbus Academy
Mount Gilead
Mount Gilead
Highland
Highland
Danville (DH)
Northmor
Pleasant (DH)
Cardington
Big Walnut
Lexington
Cardington
Northridge
Centerburg
Centerburg
East Knox
East Knox
Clear Fork

Northmor
Columbus Academy
Highland
Highland
Northmor
Pleasant (DH)
Cardington
Clear Fork
Lexington
Centerburg
Centerburg
East Knox

River Valley
Marion Harding

Middle School Track & Field

April 4
April 6
April 11
April 13
April 18
April 20
April 26
April 28
May 1
May 2
May 7
May 11
May 12
May 19

Quad (Danville, CB, Card)
Clear Fork Invite

Quad (EK, Card, Highland)
Quad (MG, CB, Northmor)
Quad (NM, Danville, MG)
Loudonville Invite

Highland 3-4-5 Meet

Mount Gilead Invite
Highland Relays

Highland Relays

KMAC Championship (Highland)
Fredericktown Relays
OHSAA State MS Track Meet
OMSAA State Track Meet
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5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
10 AM/Noon
5:15 PM
11AM/1PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
Noon

5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
11 AM/1 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
TBA

4/25/2018



