

FREDERICKTOWN LOCAL SCHOOLS 2018 SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE

All Events subject to change...check out the school website under Athletics

Varsity Softball				Varsity Baseball			
March 26	Northmor	Α	5:15 PM	March 26	Northmor	Α	5:15 PM
March 31	Pleasant (DH)	Α	11 AM/1 PM	April 6	Columbus Academy	Н	5:30 PM
April 6	Mount Gilead	Н	5:15 PM	April 10	Mount Gilead	Α	5:15 PM
April 12	Highland	Н	5:15 PM	April 11	Mount Gilead	Н	5:15 PM
April 13	- Highland	Α	5:15 PM	April 12	Highland	Н	5:15 PM
April 14	Utica (DH)	Н	1/3 PM	April 13	Highland	Α	5:15 PM
April 18	Mount Gilead	Α	5:15 PM	April 14	Danville (DH)	Н	10 AM/Noon
April 20	Northmor	Н	5:15 PM	April 20	Northmor	Н	5:15 PM
April 21	Danville (DH)	Н	2/4 PM	April 21	Pleasant (DH)	Α	11AM/1PM
April 23	Cardington	Α	5:15 PM	April 23	Cardington	Α	5:15 PM
April 25	Elgin	Н	5:15 PM	April 26	Big Walnut	Н	5:15 PM
April 26	Clear Fork	Α	5:15 PM	April 27	Lexington	Н	5:15 PM
April 27	Crestline	Н	5:15 PM	April 28	Cardington	Н	11:00 AM
April 28	Dublin Scioto	Н	1:00 PM	April 28	Northridge	Н	1:00 PM
April 30	Centerburg	н	5:15 PM	April 30	Centerburg	н	5:15 PM
May 1	Centerburg	Α	5:15 PM	May 1	Centerburg	Α	5:15 PM
May 2	East Knox	Н	5:15 PM	May 2	East Knox	Н	5:15 PM
May 4	East Knox	Α	5:15 PM	May 4	East Knox	A	5:15 PM
may 1	Edst Kliox	,,	3.13 1 10	May 5	Clear Fork	Н	Noon
JV Softball				ividy 5	Cicai Fork	"	Noon
March 26	Mount Vernon	Н	5:15 PM	JV Baseball			
March 31	Pleasant (DH)	н	11 AM/1 PM	March 26	Northmor	Н	5:15 PM
April 10	Mount Vernon	Α	5:15 PM	April 6	Columbus Academy	A	5:30 PM
April 11	Danville	A	5:15 PM	April 12	Highland	A	5:15 PM
April 12	Highland	A	5:15 PM	April 13	Highland	Н	5:15 PM
April 13	Highland	Н	5:15 PM	April 20	Northmor	A	5:15 PM
April 19	Cardington	A	5:15 PM	April 21	Pleasant (DH)	Н	11 AM/1 PM
April 21	Marion Harding (DH)	Н	9/11 AM	April 23	Cardington	н	5:15 PM
April 26	Clear Fork	Н	5:15 PM	April 26	Clear Fork	A	5:15 PM
April 27	Mount Vernon	A	5:15 PM	April 27	Lexington	A	5:00 PM
April 28	Dublin Scioto	Н	11:00 AM	April 30	Centerburg	A	5:15 PM
April 30	Centerburg	A	5:15 PM	May 1	Centerburg	Н	5:15 PM
May 1	Centerburg	Н	5:15 PM	May 2	East Knox	A	5:15 PM
May 4-5	River Valley Tournament	A	TBD	May 3	River Valley	Н	5:15 PM
iviay 4-5	River valley rournament	А	טפו	May 4	Marion Harding	А	5:15 PM
High School Tra	ck & Eiold			iviay 4	Walloffflatuling	A	3.13 FW
March 24	Riverview Relays	Α	10:00 AM	Middle School T	rack & Field		
March 27	Tri (Clear Fork, Danville)	Н	4:30 PM	April 4	Quad (Danville, CB, Card)	Н	4:30 PM
April 5	Mount Vernon QUAD	A	4:30 PM	April 6	Clear Fork Invite	A	4:30 PM
April 10	Quad (Northmor, Danville, EK)	Н	4:30 PM	April 11	Quad (EK, Card, Highland)	A	5:00 PM
April 10 April 14	Loudonville Invite	А	9:00 AM	April 13	Quad (EK, Card, Highland) Quad (MG, CB, Northmor)	Н	4:30 PM
April 17	Tri (River Valley, Mt Gilead)	A	4:30 PM	April 18	Quad (NM, Danville, MG)	A	4:30 PM
April 19	David Schorr Memorial	A	4:30 PM	April 20	Loudonville Invite	A	4:00 PM
		A		•			4:30 PM
April 21	Triway Invite		9:30 AM	April 26	Highland 3-4-5 Meet	A	
April 25	East Knox Invite	A	4:30 PM	April 28	Mount Gilead Invite	A	10:00 AM
April 27	Fredericktown Invite	H	4:30 PM	May 1	Highland Relays	A	4:30 PM
May 1	Danville	Α	4:30 PM	May 2	Highland Relays	A	4:30 PM
May 4	Specktracular	Н	4:30 PM	May 7	KMAC Championship (Highland)		4:30 PM
May 8	KMAC Meet (Mt Gilead)	Α	4:00 PM	May 11	Fredericktown Relays	Н	4:30 PM
May 10	KMAC Meet (Mt Gilead)	Α	4:30 PM	May 12	OHSAA State MS Track Meet	A	TBA
				May 19	OMSAA State Track Meet	Α	TBA